
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Not classified
DNF

No.

22
2

180
25
4

159
7

155
69
62
172
55
74
21
76
87
104
88
186
86
9

20
84
43

195.
38
109
54.
8

181
105
168
183
75
177
26
122
37
182
110
15
1

28

Ime i prezime

Andrej VIŠTICA
Marin KOCEIĆ
Aleksandar GRAH
Vinko VREBAC
Viktor SARIĆ
Ivan KOVAČEV
Bojan STOJNIĆ
Romano ŠČURIĆ
Josip Mladin ŽIVKOVIĆ
Marko FRANJIĆ
Darko ŠKEVIN
Riccardo KUHAR
Dragan MILENKOVIĆ
Vladimir ŽIC
Davor DAMJANOVIĆ
Ante VUKO
Ivan TUTA
Igor MANDUŠIĆ
Robert PEZELJ
Dario KUČIĆ
Igor MOGOROŠ
Bojan GUNJEVIĆ
Luka MIĆANOVIĆ
Perica KIŠIČEK
Toni KOŠNJAK
Karlo JUREC
Mladen ČIŽIĆ
Michele DINELLI
Marko RAFAJ
Dean SOŠIĆ
Mario Stjepan ŠIKIĆ
Davor PAVIČIĆ
Veljko BRAJKOVIĆ
Filip ROSANDIĆ
Gordan ZELENIKA
Ivan BURCAR
Ivan MATIĆ
Željko ŠARONJA
Lučano SOŠIĆ
Edgar NIMAC
Ivo NIKIĆ
Luka KONČURAT

Dejan PATRČEVIĆ

Nat.

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

CRO

Kat.

Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
U 23M
Veterani 2
Seniori 2
Veterani 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 2
Seniori 1
Veterani 3
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Seniori 2
Veterani 1
Veterani 2
Veterani 2
Seniori 2
Veterani 3
Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 1
Veterani 5
Seniori 1
Seniori 1
Seniori 2

Seniori 2

Klub

TK Zagreb
TK Split
TK Albona Extreme
TK Swibir
TK Zagreb
TK Split
TK Zagreb
TK Zagreb
TK Zrinski Novatec
TK Petrinja
TK Swibir
TK Split
TK Međimurje
TK Swibir
TK Petrinja
TK Split
TK Zadar
TK Split
TK Split
TK Split
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Petrinja
TK 3Max
TK Split
TK 042 Varaždin
TK  Jarun
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Albona Extreme
TK Petrinja
TK Petrinja
TK Albona Extreme
TK Zagreb
TK Zagreb
TK Swibir
TK Zagreb
TK Zagreb
TK Albona Extreme
TK Zadar
TK Swibir
TK Triton

TK Zagreb

Lic.

341
14
22
151
326
175
407
330
216
164
332
522
508
155
162
552
29
201
378
184
129
543
165
374
179
354
347
528
535
25
530
163
23
457
342
408
539
329
26
31
136
388

384

Total Tm

3:39:09.905
3:40:18.198
3:57:06.788
4:01:34.489
4:02:35.498
4:06:10.666
4:06:42.148
4:07:28.594
4:08:43.985
4:09:51.575
4:10:48.405
4:13:32.825
4:14:47.972
4:15:29.818
4:20:11.441
4:21:16.249
4:25:17.001
4:25:35.272
4:28:32.692
4:30:29.188
4:31:01.696
4:33:44.982
4:39:40.800
4:43:45.963
4:44:46.259
4:45:06.135
4:45:38.542
4:45:58.008
4:49:17.938
4:50:43.507
4:52:13.176
4:54:17.960
4:57:47.158
5:00:55.991
5:03:06.705
5:03:37.446
5:06:06.450
5:07:37.133
5:09:33.076
5:18:46.897
5:29:35.408
5:37:06.290

2:30:31.688

Diff

1:08.293
17:56.883
22:24.584
23:25.593
27:00.761
27:32.243
28:18.689
29:34.080
30:41.670
31:38.500
34:22.920
35:38.067
36:19.913
41:01.536
42:06.344
46:07.096
46:25.367
49:22.787
51:19.283
51:51.791
54:35.077

1:00:30.895
1:04:36.058
1:05:36.354
1:05:56.230
1:06:28.637
1:06:48.103
1:10:08.033
1:11:33.602
1:13:03.271
1:15:08.055
1:18:37.253
1:21:46.086
1:23:56.800
1:24:27.541
1:26:56.545
1:28:27.228
1:30:23.171
1:39:36.992
1:50:25.503
1:57:56.385

DNF

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:08.293

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

23:33.499

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

2 - Marin KOCEIĆ
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Pos

DNF
DNS

No.

3
101

Ime i prezime

Željko BIJUK
Mirsad MEMIĆ

Nat.

CRO
CRO

Kat.

Veterani 1
Seniori 2

Klub

TK Pula
TK Zagreb

Lic.

242
317

Total Tm

31:33.360
0.000

Diff

DNF
DNS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:08.293

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

23:33.499

Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

2 - Marin KOCEIĆ

Printed: 22.9.2013. 15:01:02

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing d.o.o.

POREČ TRIATLON 2013.

DUGI TRIATLON

PH - UKUPNO MUŠKI / MEN

Race started at 7:59:50

POREČ TRIATLON 0,000 Km

22.9.2013. 08:00

Page 2/2


